504095294 11/14/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4141962

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TENG-TANG KUO	11/09/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENG PU PROMOTION CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	NO. 217, SEC. 2, SHUEI YUAN RD., SIJHIH DIST.	
City:	XINBEI CITY	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	221	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29584215

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)374-2899

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

 Phone:
 206-622-2900

 Email:
 dpai@pailaw.com

Correspondent Name: CHAO-CHANG DAVID PAI
Address Line 1: 1001 4TH AVENUE, SUITE 3200
Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98154

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	K35-057	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHAO-CHANG DAVID PAI	
SIGNATURE:	/Chao-Chang David Pai/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/14/2016	

Total Attachments: 1

source=K35-057_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 504095294 REEL: 040313 FRAME: 0514

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number
Whereas, I/We, Teng-Tang KUO of Keelung of referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful in HAND CLAMPS	City, Taiwan , hereafter nprovements in
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed Application Number	on
whereas, SHENG PU PROMOTION CO., of ID. Xinbei Cit	y, Taiwan herein referred
to as "assignee", whose mailing address is No. 217, Sec. 2, Xinbei City 221, Taiwan, is desirous of acquirinterest in the same;	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of	We, the applicant(s), by these and exclusive right to said rest in and to any and all be hereby authorize and request aid United States Patent to said e, for his sole use and behoof; all end of the term for which
Executed this 9th day of November	, 20 <u>16</u> ,
at Keelung City, Taiwan	
Kno.	Tang Jump nature
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire inte required. Submit multiple forms if more than one signature is required. See	
*□ Total of forms are submitted.	

PATENT REEL: 040313 FRAME: 0515

RECORDED: 11/14/2016